For worldwide photonics
Helium-Neon laser modules
Helium-Neon laser tubes
Helium-Neon laser power supplies
He-Ne laser series
®
LASOS® He-Ne laser series
The LASOS Helium Neon laser tubes

Model
All models availability and technical modifications reserved.
Model key for orders and enquiries:
Model - Voltage - Current - Options (example: 101T-1200-3.0-4)
options: 1flying leads, 4 Alden connector, others please specify
1) Low noise version, 2) More options available on request
For orientation only, detailed drawings available on request.
Schematic drawings
L
W
Design B
L
Design A
W
Design D
L
Design C
W W
L
Options2)
101 T
106 T
121 T1)
180 T
314 T
324 T
380 T
Operating Voltage
Range [V]
1100-1500
1500-1800
1850-2450
1100-1400
1400-1800
1100-1500
1500-1800
1850-2450
2500-3000
1100-1500
1500-1800
1850-2450
2500-2800
1100-1500
1500-1800
1850-2450
2500-2800
2500-4100
3700-4500
Input Voltage
[V]
12 or 24
12 or 24
12 or 24
5 or 12
5 or 12
12 or 24
12 or 24
12 or 24
12 or 24
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
115 / 230, 100 / 200
Operating Current
Range [mA]